
600 m Lauf U10  am  27.08.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 874 Schenker, Madeleine LG Fallingbostel WK U1007 1 2 : 0 9 
2 923 Nerbas, Jan-Eric SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 1 2 : 1 5 
3 887 Schulz, Malte TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1007 2 2 : 1 7 
4 891 Hindemith, Mark TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1007 3 2 : 1 8 
5 880 Waldschmidt, Anna TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 2 2 : 2 0 
6 879 Schreibvogel, Rosalie TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 3 2 : 2 1 
7 926 Jordan, Michael SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 4 2 : 2 2 
8 905 Röhrs, Till SG Heber-Wolterdingen MK U1008 5 2 : 2 3 
9 911 Schwarz, Emilia TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1007 4 2 : 2 4 

10 892 von Fintel, Yunes TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 6 2 : 2 5 
11 888 Rippe, Mats TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 7 2 : 2 6 
12 927 Kramer, Ben SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 8 2 : 2 7 
13 885 Rugullis, Lena TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1008 5 2 : 2 8 
14 890 Judel, Leon TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1007 9 2 : 2 9 
15 897 Kothe, Bennet SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 10 2 : 3 0 
16 877 Röhrs, Greta TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 6 2 : 3 1 
17 896 Köster, Matti SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 11 2 : 3 2 
18 917 Biermann, Levin Neubrandenburg MK U1007 12 2 : 3 3 
19 871 Röhrs, Jakob-Miguel TV Jahn Schneverdingen MK U1007 13 2 : 3 4 
20 916 Maskaoui, Jecine TV Jahn Schneverdingen MK U1007 14 2 : 3 5 
21 889 Göttsche, Jona-Leandro TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 15 2 : 3 6 
22 915 Fava, Letizia TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1007 7 2 : 3 7 
23 878 Schröder, Sophie TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 8 2 : 3 8 
24 910 Baden, Justus Kita Wintermoor MK U1008 16 2 : 3 9 
25 907 Burgwal, Marieke Soltau WK U1007 9 2 : 4 0 
26 900 Suda, Nico SG Heber-Wolterdingen MK U1008 17 2 : 4 1 
27 924 Mulahusejnovic, Kilian SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 18 2 : 4 2 
28 906 Meyer, Hannes SG Heber-Wolterdingen MK U1008 19 2 : 4 3 
29 904 Schernat, Paul SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 20 2 : 4 4 
30 898 Wegener, Linus SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 21 2 : 4 5 
31 884 Gottwill, Juna TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1008 10 2 : 4 6 
32 875 Rohde, Annika TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 11 2 : 4 7 
33 901 Seuthe, Fynn SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 22 2 : 4 8 
34 909 Landwehr, Louis TV Jahn Schneverdingen MK U1007 23 2 : 4 9 
35 912 Garbers, Julian SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 24 2 : 5 0 
36 925 Brooks, Bennet SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 25 2 : 5 1 
37 908 Broocks, Amelie Lünzen WK U1008 12 2 : 5 2 
38 903 Peters, Tom SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 26 2 : 5 3 
39 902 Diers, Phil TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 27 2 : 5 4 
40 876 Heine, Hannah Chiara TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 13 2 : 5 5 
41 881 Rußmann, Liv TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1008 14 2 : 5 6 
42 919 Ristau, Lina-Marie Celle WK U1008 15 2 : 5 7 
43 873 Kollin, Fabian Ferienpass Schneverdingen MK U1008 28 2 : 5 8 
44 872 Schamberger, Fenja Ferienpass Schneverdingen WK U1008 16 2 : 5 9 
45 895 Witte, Jannike TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1007 17 3 : 0 7 
46 921 Al-Masalmeh, Malak Schneverdingen WK U1007 18 3 : 0 8 
47 920 Al-Masalmeh, Hasan Schneverdingen MK U1007 29 3 : 1 3 
48 922 Kleinties, Sophia TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1008 19 3 : 5 1 
49 894 Wasik, Josephine TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 30 3 : 5 6 
50 893 Domurath, Vincent TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 31 4 : 0 3 
51 886 Gebauer, Hailey TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1008 20 4 : 0 5 
52 928 Krüger, Lisa TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1008 21 4 : 1 0 
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600 m Lauf U10  am  27.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Jungen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 923 Nerbas, Jan-Eric SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 1 2 : 1 5 
2 887 Schulz, Malte TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1007 2 2 : 1 7 
3 891 Hindemith, Mark TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1007 3 2 : 1 8 
4 926 Jordan, Michael SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 4 2 : 2 2 
5 905 Röhrs, Till SG Heber-Wolterdingen MK U1008 5 2 : 2 3 
6 892 von Fintel, Yunes TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 6 2 : 2 5 
7 888 Rippe, Mats TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 7 2 : 2 6 
8 927 Kramer, Ben SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 8 2 : 2 7 
9 890 Judel, Leon TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1007 9 2 : 2 9 

10 897 Kothe, Bennet SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 10 2 : 3 0 
11 896 Köster, Matti SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 11 2 : 3 2 
12 917 Biermann, Levin Neubrandenburg MK U1007 12 2 : 3 3 
13 871 Röhrs, Jakob-Miguel TV Jahn Schneverdingen MK U1007 13 2 : 3 4 
14 916 Maskaoui, Jecine TV Jahn Schneverdingen MK U1007 14 2 : 3 5 
15 889 Göttsche, Jona-Leandro TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 15 2 : 3 6 
16 910 Baden, Justus Kita Wintermoor MK U1008 16 2 : 3 9 
17 900 Suda, Nico SG Heber-Wolterdingen MK U1008 17 2 : 4 1 
18 924 Mulahusejnovic, Kilian SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 18 2 : 4 2 
19 906 Meyer, Hannes SG Heber-Wolterdingen MK U1008 19 2 : 4 3 
20 904 Schernat, Paul SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 20 2 : 4 4 
21 898 Wegener, Linus SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 21 2 : 4 5 
22 901 Seuthe, Fynn SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 22 2 : 4 8 
23 909 Landwehr, Louis TV Jahn Schneverdingen MK U1007 23 2 : 4 9 
24 912 Garbers, Julian SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 24 2 : 5 0 
25 925 Brooks, Bennet SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1007 25 2 : 5 1 
26 903 Peters, Tom SG Wintermoor 68 MK U1008 26 2 : 5 3 
27 902 Diers, Phil TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 27 2 : 5 4 
28 873 Kollin, Fabian Ferienpass Schneverdingen MK U1008 28 2 : 5 8 
29 920 Al-Masalmeh, Hasan Schneverdingen MK U1007 29 3 : 1 3 
30 894 Wasik, Josephine TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 30 3 : 5 6 
31 893 Domurath, Vincent TV Jahn Leichtathletik MK U1008 31 4 : 0 3 

600 m Lauf U10  am  27.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Mädchen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 874 Schenker, Madeleine LG Fallingbostel WK U1007 1 2 : 0 9 
2 880 Waldschmidt, Anna TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 2 2 : 2 0 
3 879 Schreibvogel, Rosalie TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 3 2 : 2 1 
4 911 Schwarz, Emilia TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1007 4 2 : 2 4 
5 885 Rugullis, Lena TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1008 5 2 : 2 8 
6 877 Röhrs, Greta TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 6 2 : 3 1 
7 915 Fava, Letizia TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1007 7 2 : 3 7 
8 878 Schröder, Sophie TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 8 2 : 3 8 
9 907 Burgwal, Marieke Soltau WK U1007 9 2 : 4 0 

10 884 Gottwill, Juna TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1008 10 2 : 4 6 
11 875 Rohde, Annika TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 11 2 : 4 7 
12 908 Broocks, Amelie Lünzen WK U1008 12 2 : 5 2 
13 876 Heine, Hannah Chiara TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1007 13 2 : 5 5 
14 881 Rußmann, Liv TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1008 14 2 : 5 6 
15 919 Ristau, Lina-Marie Celle WK U1008 15 2 : 5 7 
16 872 Schamberger, Fenja Ferienpass Schneverdingen WK U1008 16 2 : 5 9 
17 895 Witte, Jannike TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1007 17 3 : 0 7 
18 921 Al-Masalmeh, Malak Schneverdingen WK U1007 18 3 : 0 8 
19 922 Kleinties, Sophia TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1008 19 3 : 5 1 
20 886 Gebauer, Hailey TV Jahn Leichtathletik WK U1008 20 4 : 0 5 
21 928 Krüger, Lisa TV Jahn Schneverdingen WK U1008 21 4 : 1 0 

Tria Seite  2 / 2

27.08.2016  -  17:11:48

29. Volkslauf zum Heideblütenfest 2016


